DUCTLESS
ACCESSORIES
COMPLETE
SOLUTIONS
HMAX.COM
2      |  © 2025 HMAX  |  Information subject to change without notice. | Visit HMAX.com or contact: 1-844-500-HMAX  |  info@hmax.com
Iso
Tec

accelerated outdoor weathering
of nonmetallic materials using
concentrated natural sunlight
(Ultraviolet Lamp Apparatus) -
showing no signs of degradation on
the external sheath.
LINESETSSINGLE-PIPE COILS ORDERING GUIDE
Part Number Pipe
Size
Insulation
Thickness
Coil
Length
Coils Per
Pallet
ISOTECHUV14-12-50 1/4" 1/2" 50' 22
ISOTECHUV38-12-50 3/8" 1/2" 50' 21
ISOTECHUV12-12-50 1/2" 1/2" 50' 18
ISOTECHUV58-12-50 5/8" 1/2" 50' 17
ISOTECHUV34-12-50 3/4" 1/2" 50' 16
ISOTECHUV78-12-50 7/8” 1/2” 50’ 13
ISOTECHUV14-12-164 1/4" 1/2" 164' 12
ISOTECHUV38-12-164 3/8" 1/2" 164' 13
ISOTECHUV12-12-164 1/2" 1/2" 164' 10
ISOTECHUV58-12-164 5/8" 1/2" 164' 10
ISOTECHUV34-12-82 3/4" 1/2" 82' 11
ISOTECHUV78-12-82 7/8" 1/2" 82' 11
AGGRESSIVE ENVIRONMENTAL TESTING | METALLOGRAPHIC VIEWS
Isotech UV | Coated Uncoated Bare | Copper Piping
0.010” 0.001”
0.010” 0.001”

ISO34-1-50 3/4" 1” 50’ 10
ISO78-1-50 7/8" 1” 50’ 8
TWIN-PIPE COILS ORDERING GUIDE
BI14X38-12-50 1/4" + 3/8" 1/2" 50’ 14
BI14X12-12-50 1/4" + 1/2" 1/2" 50’ 12
BI14X58-12-50 1/4" + 5/8" 1/2" 50’ 12
BI38X12-12-50 3/8" + 1/2" 1/2" 50’ 12
BI38X58-12-50 3/8" + 5/8" 1/2" 50’ 11
ISOTAPE ORDERING GUIDE  | ACCESSORY
ISOTAPE-WH  White 2” x 30’ POLYETHYLENE tape -
Use with white polyethylene insulation
ISOTAPE-BK   Black 2” x 30’ ELASTOMER insulating tape -
Use for conventional black rubber insulation
ISOTAPE-GY Grey 2” x 30” insulating tape - for perfect
match with ISOTECH line sets
Your preferred roll length is not listed? More options are availble,
contact us for details.
© 2025 HMAX  |  Information subject to change without notice. | Visit HMAX.com or contact: 1-844-500-HMAX  |  info@hmax.com |     7
ISOTUFF Lineset Features
 Reliable, closed-cell polyethylene
insulation with tear-resistant sheath
 Crimped ends to keep inside surfaces
clean prior to installation
 Superior material -
ASTM B280 type ACR copper
 Durable jacket marked by the foot for
maximum waste reduction
 High resistance to moisture and
water-vapor intrusion
 Quick and easy install -
No field-applied coating or jacketing
Preferred by HVAC professionals for mini-split, residential unitary, heat pump and light commercial installations.
ISO makes every job look cleaner and is available in 1/2”, 3/4” and 1” thicknesses.
Available in single
or twin pipe
configurations
Products are made to
meet requirements of
ASTM B1003
Tight, protective
packaging for
efficient storage
WHY CHOOSE
ISOTUFF LINESETS
1. Consistently Specified by Engineering Firms
Regarded as some of the toughest and most reliable
linesets available for commercial applications
2. Superior ASTM B280 Copper
Free of imperfections that cause leaks and kinks, ISO
lineset copper is produced from our proprietary foundry
3. Tear Resistant Jacket
Tough, black sheathing is highly resistant to tearing but
trims clean saving time and money with less service calls
4. Quality Above All
ISO linesets outperform the competition by keeping
quality as the number one priority
5. Safe, Non-Corrosive Insulation
ISOTUFF’s PE insulation classifies as an A+  for emission,
and deemed harmless to copper pipe

■     ■ Ideal  for wrapping indoor refrigerant
pipe connections and for bundling
piping together for easy, fast
installation
■     ■ Temperatures from -20°F to 175°F with
low thermal conductivity
■     ■ Extremely low water vapor
permeability and absorption
SINGLE-PIPE COILS ORDERING GUIDE
Part Number Pipe Size Insulation
Thickness
Coil
Length
Coils Per
Pallet
ISOTUFF14-12-50 1/4" 1/2" 50’ 22
ISOTUFF38-12-50 3/8" 1/2" 50’ 21
ISOTUFF12-12-50 1/2" 1/2" 50’ 18
ISOTUFF58-12-50 5/8" 1/2" 50’ 17
ISOTUFF34-12-50 3/4" 1/2" 50’ 16
ISOTUFF78-12-50 7/8" 1/2" 50’ 13
ISOTUFF14-12-164 1/4" 1/2" 164’ 12
ISOTUFF38-12-164 3/8" 1/2" 164’ 13
ISOTUFF12-12-164 1/2" 1/2" 164’ 10
ISOTUFF58-12-164 5/8" 1/2" 164’ 10
ISOTUFF34-12-82 3/4" 1/2" 82’ 11
ISOTUFF78-12-82 7/8" 1/2" 82’ 11
ISOTUFF14-34-50 1/4" 3/4" 50’ 16
ISOTUFF38-34-50 3/8" 3/4" 50’ 13
ISOTUFF12-34-50 1/2" 3/4” 50’ 13
ISOTUFF58-34-50 5/8" 3/4” 50’ 14
ISOTUFF34-34-50 3/4" 3/4” 50’ 12
ISOTUFF78-34-50 7/8" 3/4" 50’ 10
ISOTUFF14-1-50 1/4" 1" 50’ 10
ISOTUFF38-1-50 3/8" 1" 50’ 11
ISOTUFF12-1-50 1/2" 1” 50’ 11
ISOTUFF58-1-50 5/8" 1” 50’ 11
ISOTUFF34-1-50 3/4" 1” 50’ 10
ISOTUFF78-1-50 7/8" 1” 50’ 8
TWIN-PIPE COILS ORDERING GUIDE
ISOTUFFBI14X38-12-50 1/4" + 3/8" 1/2" 50’ 14
ISOTUFFBI14X12-12-50 1/4" + 1/2" 1/2" 50’ 12
ISOTUFFBI14X58-12-50 1/4" + 5/8" 1/2" 50’ 12
ISOTUFFBI38X12-12-50 3/8" + 1/2" 1/2" 50’ 12
ISOTUFFBI38X58-12-50 3/8" + 5/8" 1/2" 50’ 11
ISOTAPE ORDERING GUIDE  | ACCESSORY
ISOTAPE-WH  White 2” x 30’ POLYETHYLENE tape -
Use with white polyethylene insulation
ISOTAPE-BK   Black 2” x 30’ ELASTOMER insulating tape -
Use for conventional black rubber insulation
ISOTAPE-GY Grey 2” x 30” insulating tape - for perfect
match with ISOTECH line sets
Your preferred roll length is not listed? More options are availble,
contact us for details.
© 2025 HMAX  |  Information subject to change without notice. | Visit HMAX.com or contact: 1-844-500-HMAX  |  info@hmax.com |     9
WHY CHOOSE UNIMAX
UNITARY LINESETS
1. Insulated
UL approved insulation with tough jacket.
2. ASTM Copper
The copper tube is extruded according to ASTM
standards.
3. Suited to Job Needs
Offered in multiple configurations and lengths
(suction line and liquid line) to suit the the
needs of any job.
4. Quality Above All
The highest quality for unitary system applications.
UNIMAX linesets are manufactured
to the highest quality thereby
creating one of the most reliable
linesets for unitary system
applications. Offered in multiple
configurations and lengths
(suction line and liquid line) to suit
the the needs of any job. The copper
tube is extruded according to
ASTM standards and insulated
with UL approved material.
CUSTOM LENGTHS AVAILABLE UPON
REQUEST.Product certifications available upon request.
1
2
3 4
ORDERING GUIDE
Part Number Liquid
Line
Suction
Line
Insulation
Thickness
Roll
Length
UNIMAX-38X58-12-50 3/8” 5/8” 1/2" 50’
UNIMAX-38X34-12-50 3/8” 3/4” 1/2" 50’
UNIMAX-38X78-12-50 3/8” 7/8” 1/2" 50’
UNIMAX-38X58-34-50 3/8” 5/8” 3/4" 50’
UNIMAX-38X34-34-50 3/8” 3/4” 3/4" 50’
UNIMAX-38X78-34-50 3/8” 7/8” 3/4" 50’
10      |  © 2025 HMAX  |  Information subject to change without notice. | Visit HMAX.com or contact: 1-844-500-HMAX  |  info@hmax.com
WHY CHOOSE HMAX
REFRIGERATION TUBING
LINESETS